
RIVERDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

 

2018-2019 Regular Board of Directors Meetings 
And Work Study Sessions 

 
Day Date Meeting Time Type Location 

Wed. July 18, 2018 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM Training Oswego Lake Country Club 

Monday August 20, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday September 10, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday September 24, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Library 
RGS Library 

Monday October 1, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Library 
Monday October 15, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

                 RGS Library 
     RGS Library 

Monday November 5, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Library 
Monday November 26, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday December 10, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday December 17, 2018 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday January 7, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday January 28, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday February 4, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday February 11, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday March 4, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday March 18,2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday April 1, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday April 15, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday May 6, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday May 13, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 

Monday June 3, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Work Study RGS Commons 
Monday June 17, 2019 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Work Study 
Reg SB Mtg 

            RGS Commons 
RGS Commons 
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